
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Bardgett - (977880) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.51 647 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

26.71 632 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

26.90 619 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

26.93 617 F 17/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

26.97 614 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.11 605 F 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

27.16 601 F 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

27.22 597 H 06/11/21 SE South West Region SC Winter Championships Millfield School  2

27.36 588 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

28.25 534 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.29 532 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.30 531 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 2

28.34 529 F 20/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.38 527 F 18/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

30.45 427 F 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

31.15 398 H 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

34.72 288 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

35.92 260 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

36.09 256 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

36.32 251 H 28/06/14 Skipton SC Club Gala 2014 Skipton Skipton 4

39.43 196 H 11/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

40.93 175 H 08/02/14 Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet Shipley Skipton 4
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26.93 617 F 17/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

26.71 632 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

27.16 601 F 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

26.90 619 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

26.51 647 F 20/10/19 Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019 Plymouth Life Centre Plymouth Lea 2

26.97 614 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

27.11 605 F 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

27.36 588 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

28.30 531 F 07/10/18 Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet Bodmin Plymouth Lea 2

28.29 532 F 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.25 534 H 19/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

28.38 527 F 18/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

28.34 529 F 20/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

30.45 427 F 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

31.15 398 H 25/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

34.72 288 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

35.92 260 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

36.32 251 H 28/06/14 Skipton SC Club Gala 2014 Skipton Skipton 4

36.09 256 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

40.93 175 H 08/02/14 Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet Shipley Skipton 4

39.43 196 H 11/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
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